TUMAR
Part No. Finish Size Thk(mm) Weight
TUMAR050 HG 50mm 0.8 0.21
TUMAR075 HG 75mm 0.8 0.28
TUMAR100 HG 100mm 0.8 0.35
TUMAR150 HG 150mm 0.8 0.49
TUMAR225 HG 225mm 0.8 0.69
TUMAR300 HG 300mm 1.2 1.35
TUMAR450 HG 450mm 1.2 1.97
TUMAR600 HG 600mm 1.2 2.59
TUMAR750 HG 750mm 2 6.48
TUMAR900 HG 900mm 2 7.78
TUMAR050 PG 50mm 0.8 0.20
TUMAR075 PG 75mm 0.8 0.27
TUMAR100 PG 100mm 0.8 0.33
TUMAR150 PG 150mm 0.8 0.46